
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 7th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

INR 510 INR 521 INR-611 INR-621 INR-632 INR-642

Foreign Policy of Pakistan Introduction to 

International Security

Comparative Foreign 

Policies of US, Russia & 

China

Nuclear Studies Geopolitics of Indian 

Ocean & Maritime Potential 

of Pakistan

Emerging Regional & 

World Order
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AH/2/02510/M/INR/2021-1 Shah Faisal (5th Sem. to Onward) - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0001 Aatika Amjad - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0002 Abdul Rauf - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0003 Adnan Rasheed - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0006 Amman Umar - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0007 Ammar Haider Naqvi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0010 Hira Ramzan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0011 Huzaifa Javed - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0014 Khadija Batool - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0015 Laiba Muzaffar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0016 Malik Rahat Ali - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0018 Massab Hamza - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0019 Minhaj Uddin - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0020 Moiz Ul Haq - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0021 Mudasir Rehman - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0022 Muhammad Abdullah Saeed - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0023 Muhammad Abu Baker Yasin - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0024 Muhammad Ashraf - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0025 Muhammad Basit Abbasi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0026 Muhammad Hassan Ali - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0027 M.Najam-us-Saqib - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0028 Muhammad Saqib - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0030 Muhammad Zakria Masood - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0031 Muhammad Zohaib Abbasi - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0034 Sami Qadar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0037 Seemi Ali - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0039 Shahfahadd - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0040 Shahzad Ahmad - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0044 Syed Haseeb Mueez Shah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 33 F - 3 - 
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AH/2/02510/M/INR/2021-1 Shah Faisal (5th Sem. to Onward) 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.62

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0001 Aatika Amjad 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.91

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0002 Abdul Rauf 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.85

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0003 Adnan Rasheed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.34

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0006 Amman Umar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.30

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0007 Ammar Haider Naqvi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.33

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0010 Hira Ramzan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.48

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0011 Huzaifa Javed 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.48

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0014 Khadija Batool 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.29

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0015 Laiba Muzaffar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.50

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0016 Malik Rahat Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.48

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0018 Massab Hamza 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.46

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0019 Minhaj Uddin 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.72

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0020 Moiz Ul Haq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 2.74

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0021 Mudasir Rehman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.56

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0022 Muhammad Abdullah Saeed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 2.77

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0023 Muhammad Abu Baker Yasin 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.63

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0024 Muhammad Ashraf 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 3.40

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0025 Muhammad Basit Abbasi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.44

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0026 Muhammad Hassan Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.49

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0027 M.Najam-us-Saqib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.95

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0028 Muhammad Saqib 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.33 2.49

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0030 Muhammad Zakria Masood 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.28

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0031 Muhammad Zohaib Abbasi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 2.87

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0034 Sami Qadar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.63 2.87

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0037 Seemi Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.43

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0039 Shahfahadd 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.48

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0040 Shahzad Ahmad 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.17

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0044 Syed Haseeb Mueez Shah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.86 2.57
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NameRegistration #

INR 510 INR 521 INR-611 INR-621 INR-632 INR-642

Foreign Policy of Pakistan Introduction to 

International Security

Comparative Foreign 

Policies of US, Russia & 

China

Nuclear Studies Geopolitics of Indian 

Ocean & Maritime Potential 

of Pakistan

Emerging Regional & 

World Order
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B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0045 Syeda Ajeeza Batool - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0046 Tallat Iqbal - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0051 Zainab Bibi - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0052 Zakia - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0045 Syeda Ajeeza Batool 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 2.82

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0046 Tallat Iqbal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.52

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0051 Zainab Bibi 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.15

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0052 Zakia 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 2.83
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